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Regional Market
28-Sep-23
PE (x) P/BV (x) ROE % EPS gth % Div Yield %
23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F
AsiaPac 15.0 12.7 1.6 1.4 10.5 11.2 12.0 17.7 3.0 3.4
County
Australia 15.8 14.6 2.0 1.9 11.5 12.4 8.8 8.6 4.3 4.6
China 11.3 9.8 1.2 1.1 11.0 11.6 29.3 15.0 3.2 3.5
Hong Kong 8.8 8.0 1.0 0.9 10.7 10.9 16.5 10.4 4.1 4.5
India 21.5 18.0 3.2 2.8 14.3 15.1 8.9 19.6 1.5 2.2
Indonesia 14.5 12.9 1.9 1.7 12.9 13.1 20.1 12.4 4.0 4.2
Japan 20.9 17.8 1.8 1.7 8.5 9.4 (15.4) 17.6 1.9 2.1
Korea 14.5 9.4 0.9 0.8 6.0 8.4 25.8 54.6 2.6 2.8
Malaysia 14.4 13.1 1.3 1.2 9.0 9.4 (8.4) 10.6 4.3 4.5
New Zealand 23.4 20.3 1.7 1.7 7.4 8.3 (12.0) 15.0 3.5 3.8
Philippines 12.0 10.8 1.5 1.3 12.1 11.8 13.1 10.6 2.6 2.6
Singapore 10.3 10.2 1.1 1.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 0.8 5.3 5.5
Taiwan 18.0 14.6 2.1 1.9 11.8 13.3 (0.4) 23.4 3.2 3.5

Thailand *

Source : Bloomberg Finance LP, TISCO Research

Note : *TISCO's universe are recurring earnings.
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Foreign Investment by Week to Date (WTD)
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Warrant Valuations

TudAtyuansdnsg
wANNEWE  AUATUMAIUUA  [auu ans 51A1 FIUIY NMTUNIEI 51A1 1A YARIN @l dauin ansIne An
felaildana nsldand meldand  Ademns  aecfundl uwiludidme vquf  pema sanlessow uugin*
(R1unUE) W:S (UM)  (Wunae) (% sail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1)
A5-W2 07/06/2024 121 1.0000 5.0000 1,417 45.9 4.62 0.25 0.58 -56.6 13.6 18.5 @R[N U
A5-W3 05/12/2024 121 1.0000 8.3000 2,074 45.9 4.62 0.12 0.18 -34.3 82.3 38.5 Lﬁumvgu
ABM-W1 22/12/2024 50 1.0000 1.8000 21 45.2 1.57 0.30 0.25 219 33.8 52 R/ARINU
AIT-W2 13/01/2024 116 1.0000 2.0000 44 29.6 4.66 2.40 2.45 -1.9 -5.6 1.9 LﬁNﬂdeu
AJA-W3 01/09/2024 991 1.0710 0.1860 1M 58.4 0.19 0.07 0.04 73.3 32.3 29 anfInu
AJA-W4 31/03/2025 492 1.0000 0.4000 66 58.4 0.19 0.05 0.02 217.4 136.8 3.8 RARINU
AKR-W2 30/05/2024 294 1.0000 1.0000 617 22.7 0.85 0.09 0.02 384.2 28.2 9.4 ARRINU
AKS-W5 06/12/2024 42,657 1.0700 0.0260 1 708.0 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.6 253.5 1.1 ananu
ANAN-W1 14/12/2023 833 1.0000 1.6500 0 60.2 0.73 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
APURE-W3 27/12/2024 479 1.0072 6.9500 595 35.7 4.72 0.80 0.22 270.5 64.1 59 aARNU
AQUA-W3 31/05/2024 2,956 1.0000 1.2000 0 56.6 0.38 0.02 0.00 2,820.4 2211 19.0 |ARINU
AS-W2 24/01/2024 5 1.0000 3.5000 29 42.5 9.00 5.85 5.47 6.9 3.9 1.5 anau
ASW-W1 19/05/2024 285 1.0000 12.0000 770 211 8.60 0.09 0.02 4481 40.6 95.6 ARAINU
ASW-W2 24/10/2024 96 1.0000 12.0000 1 211 8.60 0.27 0.06 315.9 42.7 31.9 |ARINU
B-w7 15/03/2024 673 2.6790 0.3690 0 150.4 0.06 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BCPG-W2 13/11/2023 88 1.0000 8.0000 0 23.6 9.50 n.a. 1.46 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BE8-W1 31/05/2026 13 1.0000 75.0000 16 41.6 39.00 5.30 3.63 45.8 105.9 7.4 RARINU
BEYOND-W2  30/08/2024 20 1.0000 10.0000 105 30.7 12.80 3.50 3.12 12.3 55 3.7 RARINU
BIOTEC-W2 31/03/2026 1,017 1.0000 0.5000 8,226 61.8 0.60 0.19 0.24 -20.4 15.0 3.2 Lﬁumv‘m
BM-W3 24/06/2025 173 1.0000 1.1000 0 24.2 3.02 n.a. 1.64 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BR-W1 31/08/2026 457 1.0000 5.0000 350 23.6 2.56 0.14 0.04 274.8 100.8 18.3 |AAINU
BROOK-W6 12/07/2024 2,730 1.1260 0.5770 4,011 35.8 0.40 0.05 0.01 455.5 55.4 9.0 ARRINU
BROOK-W7 12/07/2026 683 1.1280 1.1530 696 35.8 0.40 0.1 0.01 1,942.3 212.6 4.1 AARINU
BRR-W2 13/02/2026 81 1.0000 13.0000 104 46.4 5.25 0.70 0.30 131.6 161.0 7.5 RARINU
BTS-W7 07/11/2024 1,316 1.0360 11.4900 2,152 24.9 7.40 0.13 0.05 164.2 57.0 59.0 ANRINU
BTS-W8 20/11/2026 2,632 1.0360 14.3870 1,459 24.9 7.40 0.15 0.14 9.1 96.4 511 anfN U
BWG-W5 10/11/2023 824 1.0000 1.0000 417 41.4 0.68 0.01 0.00 8,362.7 48.5 68.0 anAINU
CEN-W5 11/05/2026 372 1.0000 2.1400 608 156.5 2.64 0.40 0.56 -28.3 -3.8 6.6 L‘IAGN’NQY.HJ
CGH-W4 31/05/2024 1,001 1.0000 1.2500 1,877 29.6 0.75 0.04 0.00 2,266.0 72.0 18.8 ARRINU
CHEWA-W2 16/02/2024 51 1.0000 1.2000 46 31.4 0.58 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 108.6 58.0 ANRINU
CHO-W3 28/06/2024 442 1.0000 1.1000 232 111 0.17 0.04 0.00 928.6 570.6 4.3 anfINU
CIl-w2 31/05/2024 267 1.0000 1.0000 227 43.4 0.54 0.06 0.00 1,177.2 96.3 9.0 ARRIMNU
CIG-W9 09/05/2028 289 1.0000 0.5000 151 83.5 0.22 0.09 0.1 -16.7 168.2 2.4 L'VAGNGN'IQU
CIG-W10 06/07/2028 80 1.0000 0.5000 0 83.5 0.22 n.a. 0.11 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
COLOR-W2 31/05/2024 59 1.0000 1.7100 31 19.4 1.46 0.08 0.02 244.0 22.6 18.3 @AARINU
CPANEL-W1 15/06/2025 29 1.0000 5.0000 0 33.0 7.75 n.a. 2.77 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
CWT-W6 23/02/2024 120 1.0000 5.0000 2,644 271 1.81 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 178.5 453 anaU
DCON-W3 04/07/2025 800 1.0000 0.4000 996 36.9 0.47 0.12 0.12 3.2 10.6 3.9 R[RARINU
DEMCO-W7 08/12/2024 137 1.0000 3.5000 107 35.3 2.94 0.26 0.28 -6.8 279 11.3 L‘/AGN’RJ'I(‘I‘H
DITTO-W1 19/05/2025 88 1.2000 33.3330 39 65.7 27.00 6.10 7.26 -16.0 42.3 5.3 LﬁNﬂdeu
DOD-W2 30/11/2023 205 1.0069 17.8774 658 281 412 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 334.2 414.8  anlINU
DV8-W2 16/07/2025 302 1.0000 0.8000 7 74.6 0.53 0.14 0.14 -3.2 77.4 3.8 Lﬁumnu
ECF-W4 02/06/2024 192 1.0000 2.0000 492 18.7 1.24 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 71.0 10.3  anan U
ECL-W4 20/07/2024 370 1.0000 2.0000 2,852 29.6 1.57 0.10 0.05 104.8 33.8 15.7  anRINUY
EE-W1 10/03/2025 1,390 1.4825 1.0000 3,249 48.4 0.37 0.07 0.01 906.3 183.0 7.8 RARINU
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ludAyuansdna (Aa)

wannind  Juasudivua {1uau ans1 1M1 AU MTUNIEI 51A1 1A YARNN  dIULAY duliy Ansnm A
FdlaildanE sldand meldanE  Aderns  wesfuud duwli luddme waud  aewsi sanlasson uugin*
(A1 unU8) W:S (Un)  (Wunuag) (% Aail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1)
EFORL-W6 30/05/2025 75 1.0000 2.5000 69 96.7 0.28 0.07 0.02 355.7 817.9 4.0 anRINY
EKH-W1 14/11/2024 132 1.0660 5.9100 145 19.3 7.85 1.82 1.85 -1.6 -3.0 4.6 Lﬁum‘v!u
EMC-W6 15/10/2023 4,217 1.0000 0.1500 0 101.1 0.10 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
EP-w4 29/06/2025 233 1.0000 8.3000 311 12.0 2.92 0.21 0.00 Overpriced 191.4 13.9 aRANU
ERW-W3 14/06/2024 360 1.0000 3.0000 49 32.8 5.50 2.52 2.35 7.4 0.4 22 anfNU
FLOYD-W1 30/05/2024 90 1.1110 1.8000 318 30.7 1.21 0.08 0.01 740.2 54.7 16.8  aRAINU
GEL-W5 20/06/2025 821 1.0000 0.5000 255 56.6 0.21 0.06 0.02 297.8 166.7 3.5 [ARINU
GLOCON-W5  31/03/2024 513 1.0000 1.5000 1,029 36.7 0.43 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 258.1 10.8  |anaInNU
GLORY-W1 16/11/2027 135 1.0000 1.0000 24 83.4 2.36 1.19 1.62 -26.7 -7.2 2.0 Lﬁum‘v!u
HEALTH-W2 27/02/2024 178 1.0000 15.0000 34 28.6 3.30 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 355.2 165.0 @anAINU
ICN-W1 30/11/2023 45 1.0000 1.0000 6 24.4 2.84 1.71 1.71 0.0 -4.6 1.7 anRUY
1IIG-W1 22/01/2025 5 1.0000 32.0000 10 60.5 17.30 5.05 1.70 197.6 114.2 3.4 anfu
INET-W2 24/11/2023 100 1.0000 4.5000 2,857 20.0 4.50 0.15 0.12 22.8 3.3 30.0 AARINU
INSET-W1 24/10/2023 164 1.0000 2.0000 657 42.5 1.96 0.01 0.07 -85.6 2.6 196.0 RARINU
IP-W2 20/06/2025 93 1.0000 20.0000 1,593 42.9 9.95 0.69 0.44 57.3 107.9 144 |0aINU
ITEL-W4 10/07/2024 263 1.0000 11.5000 2,338 39.1 2.44 0.08 0.00 Overpriced 374.6 30.5 AnRINU
J-w2 07/06/2024 30 1.0000 6.2500 0 39.8 2.98 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
J-W3 05/06/2026 30 1.0000 9.0000 0 39.8 2.98 n.a. 0.07 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
JCKH-W1 15/07/2024 223 1.0000 0.2500 540 177.7 0.05 0.02 0.01 68.0 440.0 2.5 anfNU
JMART-W4 18/06/2024 27 1.1358 13.2065 4 70.3 22.50 10.50 11.56 -9.2 -0.2 24 Lﬁumv!u
JMART-W5 25/07/2025 51 1.1306 61.9160 16 70.3 22.50 2.68 2.51 6.6 185.7 9.5 R[ARINU
JMT-W4 27/12/2024 70 1.0027 89.7600 5 49.8 46.25 2.80 217 29.2 100.1 16.6  |RAINU
JSP-W1 30/08/2024 208 1.0000 2.5000 272 511 2.38 0.29 0.43 -32.1 17.2 8.2 RARINU
K-W2 14/05/2024 80 1.0000 0.8000 2,111 61.5 1.25 0.38 0.43 -12.2 -5.6 3.3 Lﬁum‘i@u
KGEN-W2 31/07/2026 417 1.0000 2.0000 12,264 78.6 1.22 0.41 0.47 -12.2 97.5 3.0 Lﬁumv!u
KKP-W5 17/03/2024 7 1.0000 70.0000 2,672 21.4 55.25 0.59 0.20 191.4 27.8 93.6 ANRINU
KKP-W6 17/03/2026 71 1.0000 70.0000 90 21.4 56.25 2.96 2.86 3.6 32.1 18.7 @RI
KUN-W1 27/04/2024 120 1.0000 2.8000 126 23.6 1.84 0.04 0.00 2,624.9 54.3 46.0 anAINU
KUN-W2 15/08/2025 250 1.0000 2.2000 581 23.6 1.84 0.14 0.13 1.2 27.2 131 |naInuU
LEO-W1 26/07/2024 26 1.0000 22.0000 124 49.2 6.00 0.76 0.00 Overpriced 279.3 7.9 RARINU
LIT-w2 31/01/2025 37 1.0000 2.0000 0 30.3 1.21 0.36 0.02 1,769.2 95.0 3.4 [/ARINU
MACO-W3 29/08/2025 1,353 1.2940 1.5450 355 38.4 0.57 0.07 0.01 1,033.0 180.5 10.5 |naImnU
MBAX-W2 15/09/2024 61 1.0000 3.0000 298 16.9 3.58 0.41 0.47 -12.4 -4.7 8.7 Lﬁ&lﬂ\‘ﬁqu
MBK-W1 15/11/2023 4 1.1396 2.6326 13 27.0 17.60 17.10 16.99 0.7 0.2 1.2 AR
MBK-W2 15/05/2024 6 1.1032 2.7192 1 27.0 17.60 16.30 16.22 0.5 -0.6 1.2 anRUY
MBK-W3 15/11/2024 6 1.0697 2.8045 2 27.0 17.60 15.90 15.54 23 0.4 1.2 |anamuU
MBK-W4 15/06/2025 10 1.0387 2.8881 2 27.0 17.60 15.20 14.75 3.1 -0.4 1.2 AR
META-W5 31/10/2023 313 1.0000 1.0000 2 78.2 0.20 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 405.0 20.0 |ARINU
MIDA-W3 12/06/2024 626 1.0000 1.5000 519 32.4 0.47 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 221.3 47.0 anRINY
MILL-W6 23/05/2024 868 1.1950 1.2560 334 43.9 0.47 0.02 0.00 7,830.3 170.8 28.1 AARINU
MILL-W7 13/06/2025 1,389 1.0000 0.4000 36,326 43.9 0.47 0.08 0.12 -35.3 21 5.9 L'ﬁumnu
MINT-W9 05/05/2024 158 1.0000 31.0000 780 23.0 30.75 1.50 2.26 -33.7 5.7 20.5 Lﬁumvgu
ML-W3 12/06/2024 266 1.0000 3.0000 0 30.9 0.96 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 214.6 48.0 AaRRINU
NCAP-W1 21/12/2023 225 1.0000 7.0000 4,121 60.9 3.16 0.02 0.00 1,349.4 122.2 158.0 RARINU
NDR-W2 04/05/2024 87 1.0000 3.5000 235 35.5 1.65 0.13 0.00 Overpriced 120.0 127 anaanu
NEWS-W7 06/05/2024 52,819 1.0000 0.0500 14 517.6 0.01 0.01 0.01 10.3 500.0 1.0 |apamnuU
NOBLE-W2 12/01/2024 342 1.0530 7.5970 4,078 19.2 4.06 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 87.8 142.5 R/ARINU
NUSA-W5 04/07/2025 2,611 1.0000 1.0000 3,317 57.4 0.48 0.1 0.05 125.6 131.3 4.4 AaRRINU
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wannind  Juesudivum  duau amen T1A7 UM MTUNIIE T1A1 1A YARMN  dauLiy duliu ansanm A
Felaildand nsldanE meldand  Aders  aewjuudl uwdl ludidye wouf  aesie senlaesa uugit*
(A uniag) W:S (U9)  (Wuuiag) (% emt)  (uw)  (wIn)  (un) (%) (%) (W)
NVD-W3 28/06/2024 86 1.0180 2.5940 20 29.5 1.98 0.1 0.05 134.8 36.5 18.3 AARINU
OTO-W1 29/11/2024 a7 1.0000 3.0000 71 154.9 1.13 0.60 0.44 35.2 218.6 1.9 ananu
PACO-W1 09/01/2026 200 1.0000 3.0000 98 26.3 2.08 0.22 0.10 11.2 54.8 9.5 anaINU
PJW-W1 17/07/2024 177 1.0500 2.8570 296 24.7 3.86 1.08 0.85 27.5 0.7 3.8 RARINU
PLANB-W1 13/01/2025 153 1.0000 8.0000 151 29.5 8.35 1.68 1.32 27.5 15.9 50 R/ARINU
PLANET-W1 19/11/2023 105 1.0000 2.0000 970 70.0 0.87 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 131.0 87.0 anAINU
PORT-W3 28/12/2023 152 1.0000 3.3000 7,742 411 1.24 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 167.7 62.0 AanAINU
PPM-W2 24/07/2024 211 1.0000 6.0000 607 28.3 2.02 0.07 0.00 Overpriced 200.5 289 anRU
PPPM-W4 31/07/2024 229 5.0300 0.1990 0 142.6 0.07 0.06 0.02 260.8 201.3 59 R/ARINU
PRG-W1 15/11/2024 0 1.0566 4.7319 0 21.4 10.80 n.a. 6.28 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W2 15/05/2025 0 1.0275 4.8663 1 21.4 10.80 6.30 5.91 6.5 1.8 1.8 anau
PRG-W3 17/11/2025 0 1.0000 5.0000 3 21.4 10.80 5.90 5.81 1.6 0.9 1.8 anRIU
PROEN-W1 20/03/2024 128 1.0000 3.6000 83 46.4 4.00 0.54 0.53 2.1 3.5 7.4 RARINU
PROS-W1 14/05/2026 272 1.0000 1.0000 76 471 1.19 0.19 0.37 -49.1 0.0 6.3 Lﬁumvgu
PSTC-W2 10/11/2025 791 1.0000 2.0000 6,753 40.9 1.00 0.1 0.06 94.5 111.0 9.1 ARNINU
RS-w4 23/05/2024 191 1.1150 26.0100 606 24.2 14.50 0.49 0.00 Overpriced 82.4 33.0 AARINU
RT-W1 31/05/2024 218 1.0000 1.3500 28 29.6 0.85 0.22 0.00 6,895.5 84.7 3.9 R/ARINU
RWI-W3 16/05/2024 458 1.0000 1.5000 2,128 32.3 0.73 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 109.6 243 anau
SA-W1 10/07/2025 415 1.0000 23.0000 18 27.7 6.70 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 2451 55.8 AARINU
SAAM-W2 19/10/2024 30 1.0000 11.0000 279 17.5 6.95 0.28 0.00 9,403.6 62.3 24.8 anaIU
SABUY-W1 10/05/2024 10 1.3472 2.4124 2 57.9 7.00 6.10 6.16 -0.9 -0.9 1.5 Lﬁum‘l@u
SABUY-W2 18/09/2024 255 1.0000 5.0000 690 57.9 7.00 2.34 2.30 1.6 4.9 3.0 /ARINU
SAMART-W3  17/05/2024 168 1.0000 10.0000 1,940 53.6 5.00 0.22 0.07 227.3 104.4 22.7  anRINU
SAMTEL-W1 17/05/2024 103 1.0000 12.0000 131 29.4 3.78 0.30 0.00 Overpriced 2254 12.6  anRINU
SAWAD-W2 29/08/2025 55 1.0420 95.9070 23 37.9 42.25 1.95 0.94 108.3 131.4 226 anaINU
SBNEXT-W2 30/10/2025 275 1.1000 2.7273 3,985 70.3 1.82 0.29 0.49 -41.3 64.3 6.9 L‘IAGN’NQVJH
SCM-W1 21/12/2023 200 1.0761 8.3600 1,566 21.9 4.42 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 89.4 4756 aRRINU
SCM-W2 27/06/2025 80 1.0000 2.0000 88 21.9 4.42 1.53 2.21 -30.9 -20.1 2.9 L‘/AG&I’RQ'I{‘I'H
SCN-W2 13/01/2026 120 1.0000 5.0000 1 31.0 1.49 0.19 0.00 8,310.4 248.3 7.8 RARINU
SENA-W1 20/03/2024 359 1.0000 5.0000 997 17.2 2.76 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 82.6 69.0 AaRAIMNU
SENX-W1 21/06/2024 1,050 1.0000 1.5000 1M 47.5 0.63 0.04 0.00 1,5642.7 144.4 15.8  AanAINU
SFLEX-W2 20/01/2026 102 1.0000 10.0000 14 42.9 3.32 0.25 0.08 229.0 208.7 13.3  [ARINU
SIMAT-W3 19/05/2025 38 1.3765 21.7941 1,988 38.6 2.02 0.51 0.00 Overpriced 997.3 55 R/ARINU
SIMAT-W5 02/09/2024 159 1.0000 2.0000 3,158 38.6 2.02 0.62 0.25 146.2 29.7 3.3 R/ARINU
SKE-W1 29/05/2026 223 1.0000 1.3000 57 37.8 0.54 0.10 0.02 407.4 1569.3 5.4 R[/ARINU
SMT-W3 28/06/2024 209 1.0000 4.0000 7,372 38.7 5.25 1.13 1.19 -4.7 -2.3 4.6 Lﬁumnu
SOLAR-W1 12/01/2024 272 1.0000 2.0000 1,021 61.4 0.73 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 179.5 18.3 AnRINU
SSP-W2 21/05/2025 254 1.2100 16.5290 98 27.7 6.75 0.38 0.01 4,180.3 149.5 21.5 anaInu
STARK-W1 03/01/2025 3,969 1.0000 5.0000 0 396.3 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. -
STOWER-W4  14/06/2024 3,704 0.1000 0.6000 0 218.9 0.15 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TCC-W5 25/05/2028 98 1.0000 0.5000 554 33.4 0.64 0.27 0.25 8.1 20.3 24 aANIMNU
TEAMG-W1 22/06/2026 136 1.0000 15.0000 181 56.5 6.05 0.51 0.78 -34.2 156.4 11.9 Lﬁumy_]u
TFG-W3 13/05/2024 358 1.0000 5.5000 7 28.9 3.68 0.28 0.02 1,623.5 571 131 /AR U
TFI-W1 06/01/2026 3,649 1.0000 0.1500 2 96.3 0.10 0.04 0.04 -9.7 90.0 2.5 Lﬁumnu
TH-W3 19/06/2025 208 1.0000 1.0000 873 79.2 1.33 0.49 0.59 -16.6 12.0 2.7 Lﬁum‘l@u
TM-W1 23/05/2025 103 1.0000 2.5000 2 22.9 2.28 0.33 0.20 67.7 241 6.9 ANRINU
TMC-W2 09/07/2025 153 1.0000 2.0000 4,149 64.3 2.06 0.64 0.61 5.7 28.2 3.2 AR U
TMI-W2 30/12/2024 335 1.0000 1.0000 485 48.7 1.44 0.38 0.40 -4.4 -4.2 3.8 L‘/AGN’NQY‘I‘N
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wannind  Jumsudivun  duou ansI 51A1 AU NTHNIET 31A1 I YRAIMN AIULAU duiu aRsINa A1
Faalaildand meldand meldand  Ademns  vewfuud  uwd ludidne wvgud  weem saenlassan wuzin*
(A1unlas) WS (Un)  (WunUae) (% matl) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1911)
TNDT-W1 14/06/2024 171 1.0000 0.5000 18 38.1 0.36 0.1 0.01 861.5 69.4 3.3 anRNU
TPS-W1 18/10/2024 66 1.0000 1.2000 65 31.8 3.24 2.00 1.74 14.7 -1.2 1.6 /ARINU
TRITN-W5 30/05/2024 2,225 1.0000 0.2500 2,293 81.0 0.15 0.01 0.02 -38.3 73.3 15.0 |ARMNU
TRITN-W6 06/10/2024 394 1.0000 0.2500 1,001 81.0 0.15 0.02 0.03 -21.5 80.0 7.5 L‘?il»l'&sﬁ/j‘la!
TRUBB-W2 29/09/2024 136 1.0000 6.0000 1,298 44.0 1.35 0.13 0.00 Overpriced 3541 104 [ARNU
TTB-W1 10/05/2025 867 1.0000 0.9500 3,892 25.9 1.69 0.68 0.76 -10.7 -3.6 2.5 L‘?&N'RQVI“‘IA
TVDH-W3 12/06/2025 204 1.0000 0.8500 597 69.7 0.35 0.12 0.04 184.4 1771 29 anlInNY
TWZ-W6 18/01/2024 4,963 1.0000 0.1000 0 183.2 0.04 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TWZ-W7 18/01/2024 2,089 1.0000 0.1000 0 183.2 0.04 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
UBIS-W1 22/02/2024 114 1.0000 7.0000 78 38.3 2.08 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 238.9 416 aRRINY
VGI-W3 21/05/2027 2,583 1.0000 11.9000 412 39.8 2.36 0.14 0.03 415.0 410.2 16.9 |AAINU
VIBHA-W4 18/07/2025 1,131 1.0000 3.0000 667 22.4 2.22 0.14 0.07 96.2 41.4 15.9 anamU
W-W5 31/10/2024 4,883 0.0667 2.1000 9,278 110.0 0.77 0.01 0.01 4.3 192.2 51 anfNU
WAVE-W2 27/10/2023 157 4.4900 0.1560 4,286 78.6 0.18 0.06 0.12 -51.5 -5.9 13.5 Lﬁumv.m
WAVE-W3 24/10/2025 2,618 1.0000 0.1500 99 78.6 0.18 0.08 0.08 3.1 27.8 2.3 anfINY
XPG-W4 17/04/2024 207 6.6210 0.8150 1,446 64.8 1.26 2.90 2.84 2.2 -0.6 29 anlINY
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NVDR Daily Summary

Total NVDR Trading

As of 28-n.£.-23

Total NVDR Turnover Net NVDR Turnover % of NVDR to
(Bt, m) (Bt, m) Underlying Turnover
SET 29,123 (1,664) 26%
MAI 196 (27) 9%
Total 29,319 (1,692) 26%
Source: SET, TISCO Research
Top Net Buy Top Net Sell
Rank Ticker NVDR Net Buying Value (Bt, m) Rank Ticker NVDR Net Selling Value (Bt, m)
28-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep 22-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep 22-Sep
1  PTTEP 537.81 802.25 557.88 307.84 227.36 1 AOT -659.90 -153.64 -386.86 -253.79 -293.75
2 BANPU 272.49 93.19 53.18 -20.75 42.47 2 KBANK -475.01 -15.78 -535.93 -219.21 -974.84
3 SCB 229.07 273.90 -205.60 -60.09 7.75 3 PTT -377.57 82.25 28.01 70.97 162.05
4 DELTA 209.87 -120.60 -235.89 -171.03 368.41 4 SCC -202.50 -43.01 -77.76 -59.43 -30.93
5 KCE 175.42 35.32 -4.40 -21.32 37.96 5 BH -139.98 -60.20 82.33 -106.81 -174.62
6 SPRC 99.51 -0.01 -40.23 220.93 87.98 6 SCGP -139.34 -49.97 -44.23 6.31 12.15
7 TISCO 86.95 -3.62 -145.72 -46.87 -33.33 7 CRC -129.14 -72.80 51.59 -11.68 -76.77
8 OSP 63.61 125.01 2411 15.62 39.94 8 CPALL -128.32 -63.28 -120.47 -26.33 -77.04
9 GLOBAL 56.40 -2.60 -8.89 -12.26 -2.71 9  GULF -124.97 355.34 171.39 87.49 20.30
10 STA 54.77 7.06 -21.25 4.47 16.18 10 KTB -124.05 8.63 -55.37 30.46 0.71
11 BBL 53.04 327.61 -278.37 94.17 -64.84 11  ADVANC -103.62 80.81 93.78 -71.26 460.73
12 BGRIM 45.82 3436 -46.79 -30.40 -24.51 12 AWC -97.49 -55.57 -64.86 -49.55 -41.87
13 BDMS 40.93 -49.38 -15.90 417.75 173.36 13 LH -92.70 -73.43 -159.48 -24.01 -42.77
14 TCAP 29.79 -1.44 -15.22 -1.26 -8.80 14 TIB -90.91 73.18 63.08 4.30 -8.19
15 HANA 28.37 -4.56 -16.54 -61.39 40.88 15 HMPRO -90.26 -39.77 -39.73 341 34.27
16 BCP 27.28 74.66 12.63 20.53 139.24 16 MINT -85.17 -22.61 -84.21 -20.93 -40.53
17 EA 21.25 27.99 122.18 -26.73 -40.65 17 BEM -75.28 8.86 -38.56 -59.02 40.37
18 BAM 20.81 -5.59 -15.89 -14.06 -2.62 18 BTS -73.06 -3.97 -62.41 -47.57 -11.21
19 ICHI 15.43 -21.48 69.99 19.31 14.50 19 BCH -69.68 11.53 -31.19 2.92 12.11
20 PSP 15.33 -0.55 2.46 -0.10 -2.98 20 VL -66.21 9.20 -38.64 -96.19 1231
Sources : SET, TISCO Research Sources : SET, TISCO Research
Top Active Top Outstanding Share
Rank Ticker NVDR Most Active Value (Bt, m) % Rank Ticker Outstanding Share (Share) % of
Buy Sell Total Net Turnover* NVDR Share Paid-up Share Paid-up
1  PTTEP 1,135.83 598.01 1,733.84 537.81 24.85 1 MORE 2,114,342,455 7,176,748,441 29.46
2 PTT 576.61 954.17 1,530.78 -377.57 29.90 2 BBL 447,102,254 1,908,842,894 2342
3 SCB 770.10 541.03 1,311.13 229.07 22.74 3 MBK-W4 1,816,968 8,029,644 22.63
4  AOT 289.51 949.41 1,238.92 -659.90 31.33 4 BH 127,781,949 794,885,942 16.08
5  KBANK 307.73 782.75 1,090.48 -475.01 27.95 5 BCP 220,768,937 1,376,923,157 16.03
6 BDMS 505.82 464.89 970.71 40.93 27.55 6 AH 56,266,340 354,842,012 15.86
7  DELTA 583.53 373.66 957.19 209.87 35.66 7 AP 480,095,594 3,145,899,495 15.26
8 ADVANC 394.95 498.58 893.53 -103.62 37.08 8 H 1,782,572,165 11,949,713,176 14.92
9 EA 395.28 374.03 769.30 21.25 36.60 9 THIP 12,848,172 89,999,686 14.28
10 GULF 272.10 397.06 669.16 -124.97 44.29 10 KBANK 320,374,633 2,369,327,593 13.52
11 CPALL 264.84 393.16 657.99 -128.32 33.53 11  GBX 146,912,260 1,089,076,392 13.49
12 BANPU 462.33 189.83 652.16 272.49 18.79 12 SPAL 257,009,117 1,953,054,030 13.16
13 HANA 338.30 309.93 648.23 28.37 24.16 13 BDMS 2,081,912,887 15,892,001,895 13.10
14 BBL 342.20 289.16 631.36 53.04 4152 14 ICHI 159,197,322 1,300,000,000 12.25
15 IVL 260.38 326.60 586.98 -66.21 33.09 15 HANA 93,191,809 804,878,860 11.58
16 KTB 214.50 338.55 553.05 -124.05 27.17 16 CPALL 1,014,453,284 8,983,101,348 11.29
17 TOP 259.76 247.04 506.81 12.72 22.34 17 MINT 611,093,050 5,595,797,917 10.92
18 TRUE 209.86 251.94 461.80 -42.07 23.15 18 MILL-W7 148,772,448 1,388,673,991 10.71
19 CRC 157.09 286.23 443.32 -129.14 25.51 19 GL 157,581,361 1,525,538,158 1033
20 SCGP 146.56 285.89 432.45 -139.34 25.67 20 BTS 1,337,477,573 13,167,638,462 10.16
Note : * % of Trading Value in Underlying Securities Sources : SET, TISCO Research

Sources : SET, TISCO Research
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Short Sales
As of 28-1.£.-23
Short Sales Summary
Usunen 3aa Usunanjuanadase
(W) (8ruuv)  wWinudud3uiaen Auto Matching
Common Shares 248,468,300 3,901 7.44%
NVDR 180,563,600 3,809 7.26%
All Securities 429,031,900 7,710 14.70%
Source: SET, TISCO Research
2ayagsAssNLTNINYILUATAGVER 20 SUduusA
2 uAaTH A1sdaanauuu Auto Matching s anjfuanuardase